ABERG AVENUE & NB PACKERS AVENUE RAMP TRAFFIC SIGNAL

CONTRACT NO. 8615
DATE: 8/5/2021

Parisi Construction Co., Raymond P.
Inc. Cattell, Inc.

Item Quantity  Price Extension Price
Section B: Proposal Page
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $9,900.00 $9,900.00 $17,500.00
10720.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE
ARROW BOARD - DAYS 80.00 $23.25 $1,860.00 $20.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS 21.00 $87.00 $1,827.00 $75.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $10,000.00  $10,000.00 $25,000.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE
-S.F. 161.00 $9.40 $1,513.40 $25.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM 1.00 $900.00 $900.00 $2,500.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - COMPLETE
- EACH 10.00 $190.00 $1,900.00 $350.00
30302.0 - 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE -
S.F. 160.00 $16.75 $2,680.00 $30.00
30331.0 - CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN
ISLAND NOSE - S.F. 42.00 $82.00 $3,444.00 $40.00
60222.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC
(SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F. 642.00 $19.25 $12,358.50 $16.60
60224.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC
(SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F. 329.00 $9.50 $3,125.50 $8.15
60230.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC
(SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F. 423.00 $8.80 $3,722.40 $7.60
60232.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC
(SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F. 620.00 $6.00 $3,720.00 $5.20
60241.0 - GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL
CONDUIT OR CABLE-IN-DUCT - L.F. 438.00 $67.00 $29,346.00 $58.00
60403.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-3 BASE - EACH 2.00 $1,100.00 $2,200.00 $955.00
60407.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-8 BASE - EACH 5.00 $1,300.00 $6,500.00 $1,095.00
60409.0 - CONSTRUCTION OFFSET BASE - EACH 1.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,500.00
60411.0 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "G" BASE - EACH 8.00 $910.00 $7,280.00 $785.00
60413.0 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "P" BASE - EACH 1.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00 $1,615.00
60421.0 - REMOVE STREET LIGHT BASE - EACH 2.00 $630.00 $1,260.00 $750.00
60261.0 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH - L.F. 759.00 $7.80 $5,920.20 $6.70
60602.0 - INSTALL METERED ELECTRIC SERVICE -
EACH 1.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $3,250.00
60702.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE
TYPE | - EACH 12.00 $1,100.00 $13,200.00 $945.00
60704.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE
TYPE Il - EACH 5.00 $580.00 $2,900.00 $500.00
60706.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE
TYPE V - EACH 4.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $1,305.00
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-
INCH - L.F. 311.00 $4.10 $1,275.10 $3.50
60804.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-
INCH - L.F. 75.00 $5.50 $412.50 $4.75
60814.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,
CROSSWAKL, 12-INCH - L.F. 191.00 $16.00 $3,056.00 $13.75

PAGE 1 of 2



ABERG AVENUE & NB PACKERS AVENUE RAMP TRAFFIC SIGNAL

CONTRACT NO. 8615
DATE: 8/5/2021

Parisi Construction Co., Raymond P.
Inc. Cattell, Inc.

Item Quantity  Price Extension Price
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP
LINE, 24-INCH - L.F. 99.00 $21.50 $2,128.50 $18.50
60829.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL,
LEFT ARROW - EACH 1.00 $520.00 $520.00 $450.00
60834.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD,
ONLY - EACH 1.00 $370.00 $370.00 $320.00
60881.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH -
L.F. 305.00 $2.30 $701.50 $2.00
60883.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 12-INCH
-L.F. 191.00 $2.30 $439.30 $2.00
60885.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 24-INCH
- L.F. 37.00 $11.50 $425.50 $10.00
90001.0 - MEDIAN LANDSCAPING RESTORATION -
LUMP SUM 1.00 $770.00 $770.00 $5,000.00
90002.0 - MAINTAIN STREET LIGHTING AND
SUPPORT STRUCTURES FOR TEMPORARY
STREET LIGHTING - LUMP SUM 1.00 $6,300.00 $6,300.00 $5,450.00
36 Items Totals $155,355.40  $171,521.15

PAGE 2 of 2



