REVISION 1

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8615

Contract Name: Aberg Avenue & NB Packers Avenue Ramp Traffic Signals

Contractor: Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $155,355.40

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this
contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

[ agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omisslons of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the Cily. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, It is necessary to amend
this list of subcontractors, I shall request and obtain approval of the City Englneer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the subcontractor(s). [n
those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

w $ Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value Contract wae | wee | seE BVC Compliant Preq Ap:med
Rabett J. Nickles, Inc. Electrical 61.02 |$94,806.65 [ { Ol EY ON ON X
Brickline Inc. Pavement Markings  [4.29  [$6,672.50 [ O OITREY CN [ONAL O
Barricade Flasher Service Traffic Control 842  [$13,087.00 O] 0102y ON ONaj O X
Bullet Transit Trucking 5 $776.00 O/ 0 )X | Ry ON OnNa| O
JR's Conslruction & Landscaping  |Landscaping .85 $1,000.00 o] o Ry ON ONaA| O X
O,0 |00y ON ONa| O a
OO0 )00y ON ONaf O L
| O|0|0jdy Oy OO0
| O 04100y O~ OnNa| O m|
| OO0 |0y ON Onal [ O
010700y ON ON O (]
OO0 |00y ON ONajp O O
Of0 0|0y ON ONj O O
Total{$116,342.15

REVISON 1 / )
Date Submitted: 11/18/2021 Signed: %Wm &L—"'—

FOR CITY USE ONLY

CGApproved ] Disapproved ' 1 Approved in Part

[ 74.89 { % of contract is subcontracted

Date: / Z//KA/ | Signed: :_Zg’ ///4

/-~ Roheft F. Phillips, P.E<City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Project Engineer/Manager )
Construction Engineer Must Comply With BVC -
Construction Office File Parisi Construction - WATT laborer, operator, cement mason

Robert ] Nickles - WATT electrician

11/18/2021-subcontractorForm.doc




